
LTS 7-9, UNIT 5, THREE RIVERS ES

455-626, 719-659, 774-019, QC 11

HART NORTON/HART LAKHANA
2450 CHANNING CIRCLE
CLEARWATER, FL 33764

00-00-00-00621-008
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275,972
0

275,972
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275,972
275,972

0

1443/2534 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD ROCKY

HART NORTON

1381/2402 4/04/2019 WD U I 37 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL S DEPTATTER

ROCKY & LISA FORD

2025
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SALE:3:1: WD GIVEN TO REPLACE CONTRACT OF 89

LAND:3:1: LOTS 5-7 UNIT 5 THREE RIVERS EST.

HX Base Yr

726 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 1,002 160.5404 184.62 184,989 1983 2020 0 0 0 3.75 96.25

1 SFR PILING – 0% - 2022 Heated Area: 820

BAS 100 100 100 17,770

BAS 720 100 720 127,941

FSP 240 40 96 17,059

UST 192 45 86 15,282

1,252 1,002 178,052

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S24 E30 N24 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] N8 W30 S8 E30 $
UST=[ORIG=40,0] W12 S16 E12 N16 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-15] N10 W10 S10 E10 $
.

BAS

30

24

30

24

FSP 8

30

8

30

UST

12

16

12

16

BAS 10

10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 186.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.04 500.00 520.00 96,720


